
Assessor’s Office 
Fee Schedule Study Recommendations 

Other Counties 
 
 

Requests for Property Characteristics 
 
Riverside County  
 Report – Residential per Assessment Number…………………………………………..$15.00    
 Report – Commercial per Assessment Number…………………………………………$23.00    
 
Alameda County 
 
 Property Characteristics 

Single Family Owner-Agent………………………………………….………….$5.00     
Single Family, not Owner-Agent………………………………….……..……..$15.00    

  Multiple Unit (2-20) ……………………………………………….…………….$25.00   
  Multiple Unit 20+/Commercial/Industrial……………………….…………...$30.00   
 
Santa Clara County    
 Printout, Property Characteristics, 1 parcel…………………………………...………$6.00 
 +Service fee per order…………………………………………………………………….$5.00 
 
Humboldt County    
 Property Characteristics…………………………………………………….$15.00 per parcel 
 

Research Fees 
 
Santa Barbara County   
 
 Assessor Professional Services + Research Rate 

Set-Up (per Order)……………………………………………………………$8.00 
 Per ½ hour increment - minimum ½ hour…………………………………$59.00 
 
Assessor Information Technology Professional Services + Research Rate 

Set-Up (per Order)……………………………………………………….….$8.00 
Per ½ hour increment – minimum ½ hour…………………………….....$71.00 

 
Alameda County  
 

Third Party Info Requests                               
Minimum processing fee (includes 30 minutes of staff time) ……………..$25.00                
Additional time over minimum……………………………...………………..$12.50 per 15 min 

 
Reports*                                             
Initial Set-up fee (up to 1 hour & output up to 10,000 lines) ………………..$350.00                                 
Additional lines…………………………………………………………………….$0.15 per line    
                                                
* Plus any additional staff time at $100 per hour; minimum of 1 hour; billed in 1/2 hour 
increments, thereafter 



Napa County  
  Research Fee…………………………………..…. $90.00 per hour (1 hour minimum charge) 
 
Riverside County  
 Assessor Service Charge………………………………..………………………$85.49  
 Overtime Charge…………………………………………..…………………….$128.24 
 
Sacramento County 
 Clerical Services and Research………………………………………………..$39.00 per hour 
 
Humboldt County  
 Custom Reports/e-files- handling charge per ¼ hour……………………...$110.00 per hour 
                   $27.50 per ¼ hour 
Tulare County   
 General Public Inquiries – Research/Appearances…………………..……$85.00 per hour 
 
Santa Clara County      

Special projects authorized by the Assessor will be charged at the fully loaded labor rate 
+Service fee per order…………………………………………………………………….$5.00 

 
Splits/Combos 

 
Humboldt County  
 Parcel Combination Request………………………………………..……….$74.00 per request  
 Parcel Split Request ………………………………………….………$74.00 per parcel created 
 

Lot Line Adjustments 
 

Humboldt County 
 Lot Line Adjustment Request………………………………………………….$74.00 per parcel 
 
Napa County  
 Map Fee for Parcel Changes (lot line adjustments, parcel maps , etc.)….$585.00 
 
Tulare County  
 Lot Line Adjustments…………………………………………………….………$252.00 
 

 
 


